Age Group

Year 4 Boys

Double J Double R TCAS
Warepa Stars

Year 4 Girls
Valley Hawks
Valley Flowers

Year 4 Boys Individuals
Mason Townsend

Tim Senada

Riley Starnes

Tom Bensley

Year 4 Girls Individuals
Briar McCammon

Year 4 Mixed
Romahapa Crusty Crabs
Terrific Trio - TCAS

The Bulldogs BPS
Valley Broncoes

St Jo's Cupcakes

Valley Arrows

Year 5 Boys

Clinton The Little Fishies
Clinton LLHT

Valley Strikers

Valley Record Breakers
Warepa 5's

Rosebank No Brainers
Milton KKPM

Valley Sharks

Stirling Bombers

BPS Up Da Whas
Rosebank Bats

BPS Skibidi O Hio

Year 5 Girls
Romahapa Pink
Tapanui Pink Panthers
Waikoikoi Cheetahs
BPS Swiftys

Clinton The Girls

Year 4 Boys
Year 4 Boys

Year 4 Girls
Year 4 Girls

Year 4 Boys Individual
Year 4 Boys Individual
Year 4 Boys Individual
Year 4 Boys Individual

Year 4 Girls Individual

Year 4 Mixed
Year 4 Mixed
Year 4 Mixed
Year 4 Mixed
Year 4 Mixed
Year 4 Mixed

Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys
Year 5 Boys

Year 5 Girls
Year 5 Girls
Year 5 Girls
Year 5 Girls
Year 5 Girls

Time

0:27:15
0:31:01

0:34:10
0:41:43

0:24:57
0:29:06
0:29:39
0:31:50

0:30:33

0:24:33
0:29:34
0:30:22
0:32:35
0:32:45
0:44:34

0:21:24
0:24:32
0:25:36
0:26:53
0:27:21
0:27:59
0:28:36
0:28:41
0:28:56
0:29:09
0:29:36
0:31:28

0:25:46
0:26:11
0:27:30
0:31:44
0:32:20



Warepa Cool Cats

Year 5 Boys Individiuals

Ayden Chittock
Arlo Wilkinson
George Tweed
Zion Leevey
Ollie Steel

Chase Chittock
Thomas Bradfield
Taylor Kreft
Finlay Rae

Year 5 Girls Individuals

Lucy Murray

Eve Carpenter
Emma Parkes
Kadie Francis

Year 5 Mixed
The Mad Runners

Year 6 Boys

Toko on Top - Milton
Rosebank Smurfs
Valley Pros

Koby Joyce

Kai Road Runners
Valley Pythons
Rosebank Bulldogs

Year 6 Girls
Romahapa Girls
Rosebank Fab Four
Rosebank TIPS
Valley Girls

Valley Checkmates
AnnaKate - TAP

Go Girls Go - Kai
Kai Minors
Romahapa Rules

Warepa Whooper Runners

Valley Four Cats
St Jo's Unicorns

Year 5 Girls

Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual
Year 5 Boys Individual

Year 5 Girls Individual
Year 5 Girls Individual
Year 5 Girls Individual

Year 5 Girls Individual

Year 5 Mixed

Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys
Year 6 Boys

Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls
Year 6 Girls

0:34:28

0:23:49
0:24:05
0:24:50
0:25:27
0:26:17
0:28:46
0:29:01
0:29:08
0:36:12

0:26:32
0:27:38
0:28:05
0:35:42

0:39:43

0:24:37
0:25:11
0:25:53
0:26:54
0:27:28
0:27:56
0:46:05

0:25:44
0:26:09
0:27:14
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:28
0:28:49
0:29:33
0:30:10
0:30:39
0:32:50
0:34:32



Year 6 Boys Individual
Zac Dodds

Ryan Miller

Beau Anderson

Mark Senada

Ryan Campbell
Beauden Sheppard
Declan Brookland
Regan Lister

Baxter Hayes - St Mary's
Samuel Grigson

Ritchie Stewart

Francis Reyes

Year 6 Girls Individual
Sadie Bradfield

Charlie Roulston

Hattie Olsen-Vetland
Gabriella Wainohu

Zoe Lindsay

Maggie Cameron

Mila Puna

Year 6 Mixed

Up the Wahs - TCAS
Rosebank Hhmm

St Mary's Lions

The Swamp Hens
Rosebank MOTH
Waiwera 25's

The Clockits
Warepa Wizards
BPS Fanstastic 4

St Mary's Tigers

St Mary's Pumas

St Mary's Jaguars
Stirling Super Sports

Year 7 Boys

BMC 2

Valley Goobers

BMC 1

Tokomairiro Sonic
Tokomairiro Dream Team
Waiwera Grow a Gardens

Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual
Year 6 Boys Individual

Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual
Year 6 Girls Individual

Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed
Year 6 Mixed

Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys

0:25:10
0:26:42
0:26:53
0:27:31
0:27:56
0:28:21
0:30:13
0:30:18
0:30:49
0:33:36
0:43:57
0:44:38

0:27:23
0:27:42
0:27:50
0:27:54
0:28:21
0:30:17
0:32:55

0:21:39
0:25:29
0:25:47
0:25:55
0:26:45
0:27:24
0:27:38
0:27:52
0:30:02
0:32:17
0:32:32
0:33:27
0:35:03

0:21:56
0:24:16
0:24:43
0:27:10
0:28:15
0:29:27



Warepa Winning Wizards
Will Young

Year 7 Girls

Rosebank Jaguars
Rosebank Seahawks
Clinton Hamburgers
Stirling Blossom Speed
Warepa Girl Gang
Warepa 'Tinas'

Year 7 Boys Individuals
Gene Wallis

Max Wilkinson

Henry Harwood
Tyson Homer

Brydon Begg

Jay Wilkinson
Stanley Phillips
Kieran Graham
Boston Townsend
Hadlee Gordon

Jack Scholten

Miles Wahle

Anaru Unahi

Zeke Watkinson Kreft
Blake Eckhold

Year 7 Girls Individual
Riley Hellewell

Indie Parkes

Ava Tweed

Asher Johnston
Courtney Watt

Year 7 Mixed
Romahapa 6/7
The Winners

Year 8 Boys
Tokomairiro Moa
Rosebank Ono Whitu
Rosebank Scammers
Valley White Chocolate
Romahapa The Usos
Clinton - The Big Fishies

Year 7 Boys
Year 7 Boys

Year 7 Girls
Year 7 Girls
Year 7 Girls
Year 7 Girls
Year 7 Girls
Year 7 Girls

Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual
Year 7 Boys Individual

Year 7 Girls Individual
Year 7 Girls Individual
Year 7 Girls Individual
Year 7 Girls Individual
Year 7 Girls Individual

Year 7 Mixed
Year 7 Mixed

Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys

0:31:56
0:32:19

0:23:51
0:27:28
0:28:45
0:31:56
0:32:16
0:35:54

0:24:50
0:25:42
0:25:57
0:25:58
0:26:20
0:26:32
0:26:38
0:26:42
0:27:33
0:27:43
0:28:25
0:28:40
0:28:53
0:34:35
0:36:07

0:24:10
0:26:10
0:27:05
0:28:58
0:29:07

0:26:02
0:36:08

0:20:33
0:21:08
0:21:30
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:21:55



Stirling Rebels

BMC 4

Tokomairiro Barbarians
BMC 3

The Road Kills
Rosebank Eagles
Valley Riverside
Stirling Speedsters
Tokomairiro Dartgogon
Warepa Big Macs
Valley Empire
McAfflecks - TCAS

Year 8 Girls

TCAS Quad Queens
Romahapa Fairies
Clinton Sharks

St Jo's Chocolate Brownie
TCAS Queen Cruisers
BPS Six Seven
Rosebank Lions
Rosebank Innit
Rosebank Chiefs

Valley Loony Tunes
Rosebank Colts

BPS Ricky Baker's

Valley Snappers

The Spice Girls WAREPA
Stirling Taniwha

Brylee's Blazers
Tokomairiro 3 Musketeers

Year 8 Boys Individual
Harper Whale

Olly Murray

Sam Hartshorne
Charles Wilson
Wyatt Craig

Charlie Maze

Blake Galbraith
Michael Newcombe
Carson Sun

John Swart

Scott Cochrane
Liam Foley

Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys
Year 8 Boys

Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls
Year 8 Girls

Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual
Year 8 Boys Individual

0:22:52
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:44
0:24:05
0:25:36
0:27:54
0:28:22
0:29:31
0:30:37
0:31:06
0:32:40

0:22:27
0:22:36
0:22:38
0:22:49
0:24:13
0:24:53
0:24:59
0:25:56
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:30:08
0:31:12
0:31:46
0:34:28
0:34:35
0:37:16
0:44:16

0:21:18
0:21:47
0:21:59
0:24:04
0:24:36
0:24:54
0:25:08
0:26:37
0:27:51
0:31:08
0:33:08
0:36:16

NO VEST +10 se

NO VEST +10 se



Year 8 Girls Individual
Bella Puna

Lola Bradfield

Hannah Stewart
Maisie Rae

Gemma Faamoe-loane
Hope Barrie

Cailyn Joyce

Evelyn Chittock
Mackenzie Wallis
Paige McPhee

Sarah Cameron
Kendal Homer
Florence Anderson
Rosie Swallow

Tatoa leru

Year 8 Mixed

Catlins Cruisers

2 Far 2 Run

Tokomairiro B's

BPS We're Gunna Loose
Tokomairiro Pink Pony's

Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual
Year 8 Girls Individual

Year 8 Girls Individual

Year 8 Mixed
Year 8 Mixed
Year 8 Mixed
Year 8 Mixed
Year 8 Mixed

0:23:37
0:24:20
0:24:30
0:25:47
0:26:22
0:27:50
0:28:05
0:29:12
0:29:45
0:29:56
0:30:06
0:32:05
0:33:59
0:40:58
0:41:09

0:21:09
0:21:56
0:22:03
0:22:41
0:31:19



